May 16 2024 (00:39) India Rail Info 1

Gorakhpur - Mumbai LTT SF Special Fare Puja Special/02106 - SF - CR
RKMP/Rani Kamalapati (Habibganj) to ET/Itarsi Junction
1h 50m - 86 km - 0 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 03:00 0 | 0 59 |84 |[NER
2 DEQOS |Deoria Sadar 03:50 04:00 10m 1 49 |44 |78 |NER
3 BTT Bhatni Junction 04:28 04:30 2m [0 |1 70 62 |77 |NER
4 |BLTR |Belthara Road 05:02 05:04 2m |0 |1 103 |58 |71 |[NER
5 MAU |Mau Junction 05:40 05:45 5m |1 1 138 |74 |70 |NER
6 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 06:32 06:34 2m |0 |1 196 (41 |79 |NER
7 BSB Varanasi Junction 07:25 07:30 5m |1 1 231 |14 |77 |NR
8 BSBS |Banaras 07:45 07:50 5m (0 |1 234 |85 |77 |NER
9 GYN  |Gyanpur Road 08:30 08:32 2m (0 |1 291 |46 NER
10 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 09:55 10:00 5m 1 355 |78 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
11 |FTP Fatehpur 11:30 11:32 2m |0 |1 472 |36 |114 [NCR
12 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 13:45 13:50 5m |0 |1 551 (56 [126 |NCR
13 |ORAI |Orai 15:40 15:42 2m (0 |1 653 |66 (141 |[NCR
14 |VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 17:25 17:30 5m |0 |1 767 |63 |258 [NCR
15 |BINA |Bina junction 19:55 20:00 5m |0 |1 920 |60 [411 |WCR
16 |RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 22:25 22:35 10m |0 |1 1065 |47 |496 |WCR

(Habibganj)
17 |ET Itarsi Junction 00:25 00:35 10m 2 1151 |82 |329 [WCR
18 |HD Harda 01:30 01:32 2m |0 |2 1226 |60 |341 [WCR
19 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 03:20 03:25 5m |1 |2 1334 |78 (302 |CR
20 |[BSL Bhusaval Junction 05:00 05:05 5m [0 |2 1458 |72 |205 |CR
21 |NK Nashik Road 08:40 08:45 5m |3 |2 1715 |39 |551 [CR
22 |KYN  |Kalyan junction 12:10 12:13 3m |56 |2 1847 134 |9 CR
23 |LTT Mumbai LTT 13:15 0 |2 1882 |- 6 CR

May 16 2024 (00:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



